## File 6739- Evaluation Sheet for Altec AM60 & TA60 Aerial Bucket Trucks

	Vendor			Freightliner of Austin			Altec Industries Inc.			Freightliner of Austin			
Principal Place of Business				Austin, TX			St. Joseph, MO			Austin, TX			
Cooperative Contract				E	Buyboard Contract #521-16			NJPA Contract #031314			N/A		
Item	Qty	UOM	Description		Unit Cost	Total		Unit Cost	Total		Unit Cost	Total	
1	1	ea	AM60 Overcenter Aerial Bucket Truck	\$	235,605.00	\$ 235,605.00	\$	237,125.00	\$ 237,125.00	\$	236,753.00	\$ 236,753.00	
2	1	ea	TA60 Articulating Telescoping Aerial Bucket Truck	\$	236,548.00	\$ 236,548.00	\$	236,254.00	\$ 236,254.00	\$	237,696.00	\$ 237,696.00	
3		ea	Manufacturer	Frei	ghtliner / Altec		Fre	eightliner / Altec		Fre	eightliner / Altec		
4	2	ea	Buyboard Fee	\$	400.00	\$ 800.00							
			Total			\$ 472,953.00			\$ 473,379.00			\$ 474,449.00	



## FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN

1701 Smith Rd. (Hwy. 183 So.) Austin, Texas 78721 Bus: 512-389-0000 FAX: 512-389-2663 Wats: 1-800-395-2005

Invoice Number

Date: 01-30-										
PURCHASING NAM						TELEPHONE	•			
City of Der	nton				940-349-87					
ADDRESS				CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE		
601 E Hick	Kory				Denton		Tx	76205		
YEAR	IMAKE	MODEL/BODY		IVIN				[LICENSE PLATE		
2019	Freightliner	M2-106	,	Order				EIOENOE I EATE		
2010	1 Tolgitaliloi	INIZ 100	MILEAGE:	Jordon						
			Tx Buy Boa	rd 521-16	3					
				2019 Freightliner M2-106 chassis						
			to	to include Altec TA60 Aerial device w/options						
				per Quote 415936-1						
				T	R Buy Board fee (pe	or PO\		400.00		
				- 17	t buy board ree (pe	er FO)		400.00		
								1		
				Quote Good Thru April 2018						
	Disclaimer of War	ranties								
Any warrantie	es on the products sold he		ide by							
	The Seller , Freightliner									
expressly dis	claims all warranties, eitl	ner expressed or im	nplied							
including an	y implied warranty of me	rchantability or fitne	ess							
for a particul	ar purpose, and Freightli	ner of Austin, neith	er							
	r authorizes any other per		it any							
liability in co	nnection with the sale of	this vehicle.						:		
			CUSTOMER SIG	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE						
			55575111211 515							
			SALESMAN SIGI	SALESMAN SIGNATURE Tom Standard 512-468-7270						
Market Company of the	OSURE STATEMENT FOR USED VEH	IICLE ONLY. "The informati	on you see on the window forr			on on the win	dow form overrieds any contrary	provisions in the contract of sale. "		
MILEAGE:					TRADE-IN					
YEAR	MAKE	MODEL/BODY		VIN				LICENSE PLATE		
MILEAGE:					TRADE-IN					
YEAR	MAKE	MODEL/BODY		VIN				LICENSE PLATE		
							TOTAL	236,948.00		
PAYOFF TO:					1	-	Trade Allowance	200,540.00		
ADDRESS:					1	-				
ADDRESS.					-	-	Trading Difference			
0000 1111711							Sales Tax			
GOOD UNTIL:							Vehicle Inventory Tax			
QUOTED BY:							License Fee			
SHOW LEIN TO	:				Body Type: Documentary Fe					
ADDRESS:					License Wt.:		Federal Excise Tax			
					State Insp.:		TOTAL SALE PRICE	236,948.00		
DATED:		LIEN AMOUN	IT \$		License:		Payoff on Trade			
DRAFT FOR \$					Title:		Ext. Service Agreement			
DRAFT THRU:					Transfer:		Less Deposit			
ADDRESS:							Total Balance Due	236,948.00		



## FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN

1701 Smith Rd. (Hwy. 183 So.) Austin, Texas 78721 Bus: 512-389-0000 FAX: 512-389-2663 Wats: 1-800-395-2005

Invoice Number

Date: 01-30-2018 TELEPHONE PURCHASING NAME 940-349-8729 City of Denton ZIP CODE CITY STATE Denton Tx 76205 601 E Hickory YEAR MODEL/BODY LICENSE PLATE Freightliner M2-106 Order 2019 MILEAGE: Tx Buy Board 521-16 235,605.00 2019 Freightliner M2-106 chassis to include Altec AM60 Overcenter Aerial device per Quote # 414997-2 Tx Buy Board fee (per PO) 400.00 Quote good thru April 2018 Disclaimer of Warranties Any warranties on the products sold hereby are those made by the factory. The Seller, Freightliner of Austin, hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, either expressed or implied including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and Freightliner of Austin, neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this vehicle. CUSTOMER SIGNATURE Tom Standard 512-468-7270 SALESMAN SIGNATURE CONTRACTUAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT FOR USED VEHICLE ONLY. "The information you see on the window form for this vehicle is part of this contract. Information on the window form overrieds any contrary provisions in the contract of sale." MILEAGE: TRADE-IN YEAR ICENSE PLATE MAKE MODEL/BODY MILEAGE: TRADE-IN LICENSE PLATE YFAR MAKE MODEL/BODY TOTAL 236,005.00 Trade Allowance PAYOFF TO: Trading Difference ADDRESS: Sales Tax GOOD UNTIL: Vehicle Inventory Tax QUOTED BY: License Fee SHOW LEIN TO: Body Type: Documentary Fee ADDRESS: Federal Excise Tax License Wt.: 236,005.00 TOTAL SALE PRICE State Insp.: DATED: LIEN AMOUNT \$ Payoff on Trade License: Title: DRAFT FOR \$ Ext. Service Agreement DRAFT THRU: Transfer: Less Deposit ADDRESS: **Total Balance Due** 236,005.00